
Parking

Main House
1771

Kitchen
1771Laundry

1771

Smokehouse
(site)

Farm Office
1900

Stables &
Garage
1920s

Dairy
Barn
1900

Caretaker’s
House
1920s

Restrooms

A Joint Production of the NPS and the Fredericksburg Tourism Partnership

Chatham Podcast Tour
With Donald Pfanz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
9Track/Tour Stop

Original Bulding

North

Legend


